ORDERING INFORMATION
CSL-GB24                      Glove Box, Standard 2 port, 60 x 60 x 60cm
CSL-GB24A                       GB24 with Air-Lock
CSL-GB36                      Glove Box, standard 2 port, 90 x 60 x 60cm
CSL-GB36A                       GB36 with Air-Lock
CSL-GB48                      Glove Box, Standard 2 port, 120 x 60 x 60cm
CSL-GB48A                       GB48 with Air-Lock
CSL-GB60                      Glove Box, standard 2 port, 150 x 60 x 60cm
CSL-GB60A                       GB60 with Air-Lock
CSL-COMBIBOX           Combination Glove Box 24”, with 2 ports, 240 VAC CSL-COMBIBOX-A       Combination Glove Box 24”, with 2 ports, 100 VAC
Available in 4 sizes, with or without air •
locks
Provides a barrier between the user •